
 
 

 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

http://www.haringey.gov.uk/index/council/strategiesandpolicies.htm
http://www.haringey.gov.uk/index/council/strategiesandpolicies.htm
http://www.haringey.gov.uk/index/council/strategiesandpolicies/haringey_policies.htm
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Q2 2011/12 Q3 2011/12 Q4 2011/12 Q1 2012/13 Q2 2012/13

England 69.8 71 71.5 73.2 72

London 66.1 68.7 67.2 68.3 66.8

Haringey 66.5 69.9 68.3 70.3 66

4889

1378

261 18

3 and 4 year old education places

Maintained nurseries & 
state funded primaries

Private and voluntary

Independent schools

Special schools

http://www.haringey.gov.uk/index/news_and_events/latest_news/latest-adoption-success-in-haringey.htm
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http://www.haringey.gov.uk/index/news_and_events/latest_news/council-met-lfb-promote-cleaner-safer-bruce-grove.htm
http://harinet.haringey.gov.uk/index/news_and_events/latest_news/step-up-for-safety-on-the-harringay-ladder.htm


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0%

2%

4%

6%

8%

10%

12%

Jan-13 Feb-13 Mar-13 Apr-13 May-13 Jun-13

Stability of placements of looked after children: 
number of moves

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

Jan-13 Feb-13 Mar-13 Apr-13 May-13 Jun-13

Initial and core assessments completed to timescale

Initial assessments

Core assessments

Initial assessments 
(target)

Core assessments 
(target)



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0

5

10

15

20

25

1 2 3 1 2 3 1

2011/12 2012/13 2013/14

%
 o

f 
la

n
d

 b
e

lo
w

 a
n

 a
cc

e
p

ta
b

le
 le

ve
l

Street cleanliness: Litter and Detritus

Litter

Detritus

Litter target

Detritus target

http://www.haringey.gov.uk/preventionstrategy
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Q4 2010/11 Q1 2011/12 Q2 2011/12 Q3 2011/12 Q4 2011/12

England and Wales 31.6 33.3 29.6 29.8 31.5

London 28.8 30.8 28.6 26.8 29.3

Haringey 43.5 26.8 41.6 33.0 44.2
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